



City of Santa Clara

Attachment 2 Bid Summary

19-1649

Council Date: 02/19/19

REPORT TO COUNCIL

SUBJECT

Action on Award of Contract for the Agnew Road-De La Cruz Boulevard Signal Timing Project and Related Budget Amendment

BID SUMMARY	Bid Opening Date: January 16, 2019	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:	\$ 537,865	
Contractor	Total Bid (\$)	Percentage above/below Engineer's Estimate
Daleo Inc.	\$ 786,053	46% ABOVE
St. Francis Electric, LLC	\$ 1,066,928	98% ABOVE